Metal Storage Cabinets
Add security & organization to your workspace with Metal Storage Cabinets, available in many styles.
LEWISBins+ rugged, welded-steel all-purpose Storage Cabinets keep valuble parts secure and organized. They are available with multiple sizes
and multiple colors of LEWISBins, or with a combination of shelves and LEWISBins.  All cabinets accommodate a variety of LEWISBins Part Bins.
(See chart for details).
CAB38-4
Combination Cabinet
CAB48-4CLR
ClearView Cabinet
with plexiglass doors
CAB60-MPB
Storage Cabinet
Metal Storage, Combination and ClearView Cabinets
> 16-gauge construction with 20-gauge doors.
> All welded construction and fully assembled.
> Combination Cabinets available in 38" & 48".
> Storage Cabinets available in 38" , 48" & 60".
> ClearView Cabinets available in 36" & 48".
> Grey baked enamel finish stands up to
 heavy-duty industrial uses.
36" ClearView Cabinet  Order any ONE color per size bin: Blue, Red or Yellow
CAB36-CLR (louvered panels) 36.0 24.0 72.0 260.0 - 24 18 8 4 54
CAB36-4CLR (w/ 4 shelves) 36.0 24.0 72.0 326.0    Bins not available
38" Storage Cabinet
CAB38-MPB 38.0 24.0 72.0 310.0 48 Blue 48 Red 30 Red - 8 Yellow 134
38" Combination Cabinet Order any ONE color per size bin: Blue, Red or Yellow
CAB38-4 (w/ 4 shelves) 38.0 24.0 72.0 378.7 48 48 - - - 96
48" Storage Cabinet
CAB48-MPB 48.0 24.0 72.0 360.0 64 Blue 64 Red 40 Red 4 Yellow 8 Yellow 180
48" ClearView Cabinet Order any ONE color per size bin: Blue, Red or Yellow
CAB48-CLR (louvered panels) 48.0 24.0 72.0 287.0 - 30 24 12 4 70
CAB48-4CLR (w/ 4 shelves) 48.0 24.0 72.0 368.0    Bins not available
48" Combination Cabinet Order any ONE color per size bin: Blue, Red or Yellow
CAB48-4 (w/ 4 shelves) 48.0 24.0 72.0 443.2 64 64 - - - 128
60" Storage Cabinet
CAB60-MPB 60.0 24.0 72.0 440.0 96 blue 96 Red 30 Red 21 Blue 9 Yellow 252
PB1416-7WModel
Dimensions (in) LEWISBin Configuration**
D H
Weight*
(lb) PB54-3 PB74-3 PB105-5
Total Number
of BinsPB148-7
Metal Storage, Combination and Clearview Cabinets
** Cabinets also available with single color bins.   Specify:
* Weight, excluding bins.
YPB - Yellow Bins BPB - Blue Bins RPB - Red Bins
LEWISBins+ manufactures plastic part bins, divider boxes and heavy duty storage totes,which integrate with metal storage
systems and wire products. These  products reduce linear workspace, improve assembly operations and reduce product damage,
for total cost reduction in a single operation or entire supply chain. For more information, please visit www.lewisbins.com.
Dealer Contact Information
LB
 P
B1
04
-4
L2
00
18
  0
1/
11
Part Bins   |   Divider Boxes  |  Shelf Bins  |   Hopper Containers   |   Wire Shelving   |   Storage Systems
Heavy Duty Flush Door Cabinets
CAB3672-HD MPB                 36.0          24.0        72.0          311.0            48 Blue     48 Red           18 Red            12 Blue         6 Yellow                 132
CAB4878-HD MPB                 48.0          24.0        78.0          399.0            64 Blue     64 Blue            24 Blue           12 Blue         6 Yellow                 170
CAB6084-HD MPB                 60.0          24.0        84.0          505.0            80 Blue     80 Red           27 Red            18 Blue         9 Yellow                 214
Bi-Fold Cabinets
CAB3678-18BD                 36.0         18.0         78.0          215.0                 -     -           -                      16                    8                 24
PB1416-7WModel
Dimensions (in) LEWISBin Configuration**
D H
Weight*
(lb) PB54-3 PB74-3 PB105-5
Total Number
of BinsPB148-7
Bi-Fold and Heavy Duty-Flush Door Cabinets
** Cabinets also available with single color bins.   Specify:
* Weight, excluding bins.
YPB - Yellow Bins BPB - Blue Bins RPB - RedBins
Call for more information about our
heavy-duty cabinet offering!
CAB6084-HD MPB
(Heavy-Duty Flush Door Cabinet)
Heavy-Duty Flush Door Cabinets
> Heavy duty flush door cabinets.
> 14-gauge all-welded construction.
> 2-point locking rods, keyed handle with two keys.
> Adjustable shelves available, please call for
 more information.
> Standard cabinet color: Grey.
CAB3678-18BD
(Bi-Fold Cabinets)
Bi-Fold Cabinets
> 16-gauge construction with 20-gauge doors.
 All welded construction and fully assembled.
> 2-point locking rods, cylinder lock with two keys.
> Louvers on cabinet back and adjustable
 shelves available.
> Flushed recessed handles.
>  Bi-fold doors project only 9" when open.